
PROJECT: Water Distribution System Replacements and Imrovements 
Contract May 1, 2025 to April 30, 2027

  

Project No: 202500010

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: February 12th, 2025
Construction Exchange 2/12/2025
NYS Contract Reporter 2/12/2025

BID OPENING: DATE: March 11th, 2025, 10:00AM

Kandey Company $2,933,645.00 
19 Ransier Dr
West Seneca, NY 14224 BID BOND Enclosed
Mark Cerrone Inc $3,093,575.00 
2368 Maryland Ave
Niagara Falls, NY 14305 BID BOND Enclosed
E & R General Construction Inc $4,122,300.00 
38 Saint David's Drive

West Seneca, NY 14224 BID BOND Enclosed
M. Bellacose

W. Wheeler

BID OPENING


